GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL AND RURAL HEALTH SERVICES
DMS COMPLEX, NO 356-361, ANNA SALAI, CHENNAI - 600 006
PHONE : (044)24343271 - FAX : (044) 24343271

FORM II

(see rule 8)
ERTIFICA F RE
Registration No TRCYALL20190004578
Date of Issue  04-12-2019

Valid upto 03-12-2024

1. RAASI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE operating from 130 TRICHY ROAD, NEAR FIRE STATION,
THURAIYUR , THURAIYUR , Tiruchirappalli , Tamil Nadu - 621010 as CLINICAL
LABORATORY is hereby registered under the provisions of the Tamil Nadu Clinical

Establishments (Regulation) Act, 1997 to provide services under Allopathic system of Medicine

with 0 beds.
2. The Certificate of Registration shall be subject to the conditions laid down in the Tamil Nadu

Clinical Establishments (Regulation) Act, 1997 and the Tamil Nadu Clinical Establishments
(Regulation) Rules, 2018.

Place: Tiruchirappalli Competent Authority
Date: 04-12-2019
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Statement Date :27/07/2022 03:52 PM
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DETAILSOF STATEMENT

: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

: UBIN0929930

Statement Period From -01/06/2022 To 30/06/2022

: RAASI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE  Customer/CIF ID : 1000172819
: PROP P ARUMUGAM 130 Account Type  : Current Account
TRICHY ROAD NEARFIRE  Account Number : 510101001242971
STATION THURAIYUR
Currency tINR

Branch Address : PERUMAL KOIL STREET
- TAMIL NADU D.NO.58, FIRST FLOOR,
: 621010 THURAIYUR
: 919486185134
: raasilab@gmail.com
: THURAIYUR

ANA/UTIB/praveenkumar.0

Tran Date Remarks Amount (Rs) Balance(Rs.)
30/06/2022 UPIAR/218142329382/DR/BALA 600.00 (Dr) 17839.04
MURU/CNRB/9710417306@ybl
25/06/2022 UPIAR/217608246965/DR/MANG 4312.00 (Dr) 18439.04
AL A/PY TM/paytm-68053331
25/06/2022 UPIAR/217673191662/DR/MANG 1089.00 (Dr) 22751.04
AL A/PY TM/paytm-69200072
25/06/2022 UPIAR/217692228723/DR/IMANG 630.00 (Dr) 23840.04
AL A/PY TM/paytm-69200072
25/06/2022 UPIAR/217661150674/DR/MANG 7469.00 (Dr) 24470.04
AL A/PY TM/paytm-69200072
24/06/2022 UPIAB/217513538939/CR/S 300.00 (Cr) 31939.04
VASANT/IBKL /vasanththuraiy
22/06/2022 UPIAB/217318268184/CR/Vinothk 200.00 (Cr) 31639.04
u/SBIN/vinosel vab55@o0
22/06/2022 UPIAR/217331248955/DR/Mr P 1.00 (Dr) 31439.04
KA/CIUB/kannantrpuram@
22/06/2022 UPIAB/217326347221/CR/IKUMA 250.00 (Cr) 31440.04
R P/HDFC/kumarp021985-2@
21/06/2022 UPIAB/217213906752/CR/SARAV 120.00 (Cr) 31190.04



Tran Id Tran Date Remarks Amount (Rs) Balance (Rs))
$49168995 21/06/2022  UPIAR/217210071034/REV/PRAD 6000.00 (Cr) 31070.04
EEP /NA/NA/NA
$49162810 21/06/2022  UPIAR/217210071034/DR/PRADE 6000.00 (Dr) 25070.04
EP /KVBL/pradeepravibpt
S39583234 21/06/2022  SMS Charges for June,2022 Quarter 17.70 (Dr) 31070.04
S23120627 20/06/2022 UPIAB/217195628235/CR/IKUMA 1.00 (Cr) 31087.74
R P/HDFC/kumarp021985-2@
S82576172 19/06/2022  UPIAB/217070682607/CR/SATHY 160.00 (Cr) 31086.74
AMO/KV BL/sathyaswty94@o
S77695899 19/06/2022  UPIAB/217051485573/CR/SHARM 320.00 (Cr) 30926.74
ILA/KVBL/sharminighting
$A7243549 18/06/2022  UPIAB/216915948314/CR/SANTH 800.00 (Cr) 30606.74
OSH/SBIN/santhoshmonish
S68563204 15/06/2022 MEDICARE ENVIRO SYSTEMS 6300.00 (Dr) 29806.74
$44056062 14/06/2022 UPIAR/216570161061/DR/S 1200.00 (Dr) 36106.74
SIVAKU/HDFC/sivakumar.avm9
$43940737 14/06/2022 UPIAB/216570071684/CR/S 1.00 (Cr) 37306.74
SIVAKU/HDFC/sivakumar.avm9
$18536935 13/06/2022 THE MEDE SYSTEMS 18026.00 (Dr) 37305.74
S50526849 10/06/2022  UPIAR/216111970542/DR/JEROM 1000.00 (Dr) 55331.74
I'YA/IOBA/jeromiya.vinna
AAT723245 08/06/2022 BY CASH 50000.00 (Cr) 56331.74
S753194 08/06/2022  UPIAB/215951255604/CR/GAY AT 200.00 (Cr) 6331.74
HRI/IOBA/gayathiriabira
S733170 08/06/2022  UPIAB/215951229197/CR/IGAY AT 200.00 (Cr) 6131.74
HRI/IOBA/gayathiriabira
S700175 08/06/2022  UPIAB/215951209149/CR/GAY AT 100.00 (Cr) 5931.74
HRI/IOBA/gayathiriabira
$45259685 06/06/2022 UPIAB/215709905632/CR/M OHA 40.00 (Cr) 5831.74
N/KK BK/mohanpandianchi/U
$43220144 06/06/2022 UPIAR/215784794490/DR/Ahil K 2000.00 (Dr) 5791.74
R/PY TM/paytmqr2810050
S92145751 04/06/2022  UPIAB/215565817789/CR/SITHAR 460.00 (Cr) 7791.74
TH/IOBA/sundharasithar
S27647009 01/06/2022 UPIAR/215220880613/DR/VIKNE 1000.00 (Dr) 7331.74
SHS/TMBL /vikey88balu@yb
Statement Legends :
NEFT : National Electronic Fund Transfer UPI : Unified Payment Interface
Thisis syste géi@tdlestbitmenCandsibettiootesjuire Nt tipiraFund Tinaosteank ofindia.co.in
signature BBPS : Bharat Bill Payment Service

Request to our customers for notifying immediately, if thereis any discrepancy in the statement.
Registered office: Union Bank Bhavan,239,Vidhan Bhavan Marg,Nariman Point,Mumbai-400021,India




